	Электрички

Абрамцево
Радонеж
Ст. отправ.
15-30

15-33

С. Посад

-

15-45

Александров

16-40

16-43

С. Посад

16-58

17-01

Александров

17-06

17-09

С. Посад

17-34

17-37

С. Посад

17-46

17-49

Александров

18-01

18-04

С. Посад

18-28

18-31

С. Посад

18-39

18-42

Александров


	Расстояния

Точки

От начала

До конца

01

30,62

20

9,61

21,01

DIN

16,78

13,84

KUP2

22,78

7,84

52

25,93

4,69

63

29,48

1,14

65

30,11

0,51

Пл. Радонеж – 1.8 км на северо-восток-восток от т. 52.


Ост. «Мураново» (900м на восток от т. 31):

Авт. № 34 до пл. Ашукинская: 12:22, 14:46, 16:03.
